Election: 2017 Consolidated Election (Unofficial)

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61914
Ballots Cast: 14528
Voter Turnout: 23%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION SYCAMORE C.U.S.D. 427

Candidate Name
Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Jeff Jacobson
Austin John Hofer
Jason Hulst

Precinct: CORTLAND 02
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Jeff Jacobson

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: CORTLAND 03
Candidate Name

Jim Dombek

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: CORTLAND 04
Candidate Name

Jim Dombek

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: CORTLAND 05
Candidate Name

Austin John Hofer

Jim Dombek

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Jason Hulst

Precinct: CORTLAND 06

Total Votes
2398
2255
2146
1579
1512

Total Votes
272
267
247
200
164

Total Votes
148

141

125

120

92

Total Votes
80
76
72
57
54

Total Votes
42
38
38
37
26

Vote %
24.25
22.8
21.7
15.97
15.29

Vote %
23.65
23.22
21.48
17.39
14.26

Vote %
23.64
22.52
19.97
19.17
14.7

Vote %
23.6
22.42
21.24
16.81
15.93

Vote %
23.2
20.99
20.99
20.44
14.36
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Candidate Name
Austin John Hofer
Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Jim Dombek
Jason Hulst

Precinct: CORTLAND 07
Candidate Name

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Jeff Jacobson

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Precinct: CORTLAND 08
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Jim Dombek

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: DEKALB 07
Candidate Name

Jim Dombek

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Austin John Hofer
Jason Hulst

Precinct: DEKALB 08
Candidate Name
Jeff Jacobson

Jason Hulst

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Austin John Hofer

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01
Candidate Name

Jim Dombek

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Jason Hulst

Austin John Hofer

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01
Candidate Name
Jim Dombek

Total Votes
40
30
29
27
19

Total Votes

OO OoOOoOOo

Total Votes
145

140

120

107

85

Total Votes
45
44
43
27
24

Total Votes

OR R R R

Total Votes
79
69
65
62
43

Total Votes
6

Vote %
27.59
20.69
20
18.62
13.1

Vote %

eoNeoNoNoNe

Vote %
24.29
23.45
20.1
17.92
14.24

Vote %
24.59
24.04
235
14.75
13.11

Vote %
25
25
25
25

Vote %
24.84
21.7
20.44
19.5
13.52

Vote %
26.09
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Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson
Austin John Hofer
Jason Hulst

Precinct: SYCAMORE 01
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Jeff Jacobson

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: SYCAMORE 02
Candidate Name

Jeff Jacobson

Jim Dombek

Eric Jones

Jason Hulst

Austin John Hofer

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Name

Jim Dombek

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Jason Hulst

Austin John Hofer

Precinct: SYCAMORE 04
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Jeff Jacobson

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: SYCAMORE 05
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Jeff Jacobson

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: SYCAMORE 06
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Jeff Jacobson

w b~ 01O

Total Votes
167
149
143
110
105

Total Votes
141

137

128

80

68

Total Votes
161

146

128

93

81

Total Votes
108

100

94

67

66

Total Votes
152

137

131

85

84

Total Votes
192
174
156

21.74
21.74
17.39
13.04

Vote %
24.78
22.11
21.22
16.32
15.58

Vote %
25.45
24.73
23.1
14.44
12.27

Vote %
26.44
23.97
21.02
15.27
13.3

Vote %
24.83
22.99
21.61
15.4
15.17

Vote %
25.81
23.26
22.24
14.43
14.26

Vote %
25
22.66
20.31
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Jason Hulst
Austin John Hofer

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Jim Dombek

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Jim Dombek

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: SYCAMORE 09
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Jeff Jacobson

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jim Dombek

Jeff Jacobson

Jason Hulst

Austin John Hofer

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson

Jim Dombek

Austin John Hofer

Jason Hulst

140
106

Total Votes
126

118

109

76

71

Total Votes
77
64
60
46
45

Total Votes
219
195
174
139
136

Total Votes
178
154
153
108
105

Total Votes
84
80
68
56
54

18.23
13.8

Vote %
25.2
23.6
21.8
15.2
14.2

Vote %
26.37
21.92
20.55
15.75
15.41

Vote %
25.38
22.6
20.16
16.11
15.76

Vote %
25.5
22.06
21.92
15.47
15.04

Vote %
24.56
23.39
19.88
16.37
15.79
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